1-800-562-5267
(U.S.A. Only)
1/8" (3 mm)
3/16" (4 mm)
1/8" (3 mm)
3/16" (4 mm)
1

d
ar
d
S
o
ft
-c
lo
si
n
g
 Upper Tracks
Length
Item No. Dimension, Material / Finish
Surface Mount Recessed Mount Surface Recessed
	 71-5/8"	 (1820 mm) FD30-TRM1820SIL FD30-TRH1820SIL
	 107-1/2"	 (2730 mm) FD30-TRM2730SIL FD30-TRH2730SIL
	 143-5/16"	 (3640 mm) FD30-TRM3640SIL FD30-TRH3640SIL
	 71-5/8"	 (1820 mm) FD30-TRM1820SCSIL FD30-TRH1820SCSIL
	 107-1/2"	 (2730 mm) FD30-TRM2730SCSIL FD30-TRH2730SCSIL
	 143-5/16"	 (3640 mm) FD30-TRM3640SCSIL FD30-TRH3640SCSIL Aluminum / Anodized Silver
No.
Qty
Part Name Description
a b c d